Dates

14.09.2021
14.09.2021
14.09.2021
21.09.2021
21.09.2021
28.09.2021
28.09.2021
05.10.2021
12.10.2021
19.10.2021
09.11.2021
09.11.2021
16.11.2021
16.11.2021
23.11.2021
30.11.2021
07.12.2021
25.01.2022
25.01.2022
01.02.2022
08.02.2022
08.02.2022
22.02.2022
08.03.2022
08.03.2022
15.03.2022
22.03.2022
05.04.2022
05.04.2022
12.04.2022
26.04.2022
03.05.2022
10.05.2022
10.05.2022
17.05.2022
24.05.2022
24.05.2022
24.05.2022
31.05.2022
07.06.2022
07.06.2022
14.06.2022

Liste des danses enseignées (par dates)

DEBUTANTS 2021 - 2022

A Apprentissage nouvelle danse
a) Apprent. partiel nouv. danse

| Initiation

Codes Noms des danses

Celtic Easy

Honky Tonk

Ten Guitars

Electric Slide

Trévi-Twist

Anything Goes

Lindi Shuffle (Danse de I'Amitié)
Happy, Happy, Happy
Stroll Along Cha Cha
Cowboy Charleston

An Absolute Dream
Texas Waltz

Cheyenne

Country As Can Be
Country Roads [Beginner]
Love Ain't

Go Cat Go

Baby Belle

Leave Behind

Ghost Town

Highway

Little Wagon Wheel
Margarita Girl

Dust

Woman Amen [Beginner]
Rain

Desirable

Dirty Old Town

Rock Around The Clock
Til You Can't [Beginner]
Clear Isabel

Raised Like That [Beginner]
AA [Beginner]

Take Me Home [Beginner]
Reunited!

Jolene - For 'The Lady'
Livin' On Love

That's How | Got To Memphis
Tush Push
Chattahoochee

Honky Tonk Stomp
Seminole Wind
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16.06.2022

Rythmes

Irish

2 Step [lent]
Rumba

2 Step [lent]
ECS

WCS

Cha Cha
Polka

Cha Cha

2 Step / Charleston
Rumba
Waltz

2 Step [lent]
ECS

2 Step

Cha Cha
ECS

Irish

Night Club
2 Step [lent]
Waltz

2 Step
Night Club
WCS

Polka

WCS

WCS

2 Step [lent]
ECS

2 Step

2 Step
Polka

Cha Cha

2 Step

2 Step

Cha Cha
Cha Cha
Cha Cha
ECS

2 Step [lent]
2 Step
Indian



